
Bantam 1

Game # Day Date Start TimeEnd Time Home/Away GameHome Team Away Team Location Field Ball Field Address

1 Tuesday 5/6/2025 6:15 PM 7:45 PM Away @Dutzow DZ - Hedrick Brothers  NH-Franklin Mortgage Company Dutzow  KC
 14955 Highway Tt

 Dutzow, MO 63342

2 Friday 5/9/2025 7:30 PM 9:00 PM Away @Washington 
WS First State Community 

Bank
 NH-Franklin Mortgage Company Washington  Lakeview 2

 418 Grand Ave.

 Washington, MO 63090

3 Wednesday 5/14/2025 7:30 PM 9:00 PM Home
NH-Franklin Mortgage 

Company 
 NH-Franklin County Construction New Haven  Lions

 101 Lions Dr

 New Haven, New Haven

4 Sunday 5/18/2025 4:15 PM 5:45 PM Away @Washington WS Aldo's Pizza  NH-Franklin Mortgage Company Washington  Lakeview 1
 418 Grand Ave.

 Washington, MO 63090

5 Tuesday 5/20/2025 7:30 PM 9:00 PM Home
NH-Franklin Mortgage 

Company 
 Hermann Schaumberg Masonry New Haven  Lions

 101 Lions Dr

 New Haven, New Haven

6 Tuesday 5/27/2025 6:15 PM 7:45 PM Away @Marthasville MV - Hydrogreen  NH-Franklin Mortgage Company Marthasville 2
 601 S 1st St

 Marthasville, MO 63357

7 Thursday 5/29/2025 6:15 PM 7:45 PM Away @St. Clair STC-Yoder's Badgers  NH-Franklin Mortgage Company St. Clair 2
 1452 Iron HIll Rd.

 St. Clair, MO 63077

8 Friday 5/30/2025 6:15 PM 7:45 PM Home
NH-Franklin Mortgage 

Company 
 STC-Lions Club 2 New Haven  Lions

 101 Lions Dr

 New Haven, New Haven

9 Monday 6/2/2025 7:30 PM 9:00 PM Home
NH-Franklin Mortgage 

Company 
 WS Bank of Washington New Haven  Bock

 101 Lions Dr

 New Haven, New Haven

10 Wednesday 6/4/2025 7:30 PM 9:00 PM Home
NH-Franklin Mortgage 

Company 
 DZ - Dunker Auction New Haven  Bock

 101 Lions Dr

 New Haven, New Haven

11 Friday 6/6/2025 7:30 PM 9:00 PM Home
NH-Franklin Mortgage 

Company 

 Hermann John Brenner Shelter 

Inurance
New Haven  Bock

 101 Lions Dr

 New Haven, New Haven

12 Tuesday 6/10/2025 8:15 PM 9:45 PM Away @Marthasville MV - CSR Truck & Equipment  NH-Franklin Mortgage Company Marthasville 2
 601 S 1st St

 Marthasville, MO 63357

13 Thursday 6/12/2025 6:15 PM 7:45 PM Home
NH-Franklin Mortgage 

Company 
 WS Heritage Bank New Haven  Lions

 101 Lions Dr

 New Haven, New Haven

14 Monday 6/16/2025 6:15 PM 7:45 PM Home
NH-Franklin Mortgage 

Company 
 WS Ballmann Earthworks New Haven  Lions

 101 Lions Dr

 New Haven, New Haven
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